4.2

5.1
5.1.1

6.1

6.2
6.3

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

February 13, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 05:30 PM (Municipal Office)

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES
Minutes - January 9, 2023

DELEGATIONS
Griswold Cemetery Lack of Funding - Rob Willman and Russel Thiessen

Griswold Cemetery Lack of Funding - Rob Willman and Russel Thiessen

Municipal Maps, Road, Poor Management -Robert Curtis and Cindy lzzard

Municipal Maps, Road, Poor Management -Robert Curtis and Cindy Izzard

PUBLIC HEARINGS
Close Public Hearing and Open Next
Close Public Hearing and Resume Regular Session
BYLAWS AND POLICIES
Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01
Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01

Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01
Annual Fee Schedule By-Law No. 2023-01
Annual Fee Schedule By-Law No. 2023-01

ACCOUNTS

Council Indemnities



7.2

8.

10.
11.
12.
12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.5

12.6

12.7
12.8
13.
14.
14.1
14.2
15.

Bank Reconciliation

December 2022 Bank Reconciliation

CORRESPONDENCE

Letter from Fire Chief - Kelly Crosson

Library Funding_Letter - Municipal Relations

BRHC - Community Contribution

RCMP Policing Report

Occurrence Stats

SUBDIVISION

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NOTICE / GIVING OF MOTION

NEW BUSINESS

Conditional Use Application No. C0O2023-01

Variation Application No. V2023-01

Conditional Use Application No. - CO2023-02

Variation Application No. V2023-02

Utility Connection Policy & Application GG-05
Utility Connection Policy & Application GG-05

Abuse and Molestation Policy

Abuse and Molestation Policy

Regular Meeting of Council Dates, Times and Location
Emergency Services Committee

COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS

IN CAMERA

Human Resources, Legal, Land Acquisition

BACK TO OPEN SESSION

ADJOURNMENT



