

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

February 13, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 05:30 PM (Municipal Office)

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
	Minutes - January 9, 2023
4.	DELEGATIONS
4.1	Griswold Cemetery Lack of Funding - Rob Willman and Russel Thiessen
	Griswold Cemetery Lack of Funding - Rob Willman and Russel Thiessen
4.2	Municipal Maps, Road, Poor Management -Robert Curtis and Cindy Izzard
	Municipal Maps, Road, Poor Management -Robert Curtis and Cindy Izzard
5.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
5.1	Close Public Hearing and Open Next
5.1.1	Close Public Hearing and Resume Regular Session
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01
	Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01
6.2	Indemnity By-law No. 2023-01
6.3	Annual Fee Schedule By-Law No. 2023-01
	Annual Fee Schedule By-Law No. 2023-01
7.	ACCOUNTS
7.1	Council Indemnities

7.2	Bank Reconciliation
	December 2022 Bank Reconciliation
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	Letter from Fire Chief - Kelly Crosson
	<u>Library Funding Letter - Municipal Relations</u>
	BRHC - Community Contribution
	RCMP Policing Report
	Occurrence Stats
9.	SUBDIVISION
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE / GIVING OF MOTION
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Conditional Use Application No. CO2023-01
12.2	Variation Application No. V2023-01
12.3	Conditional Use Application No CO2023-02
12.4	Variation Application No. V2023-02
12.5	Utility Connection Policy & Application GG-05
	<u>Utility Connection Policy & Application GG-05</u>
12.6	Abuse and Molestation Policy
	Abuse and Molestation Policy
12.7	Regular Meeting of Council Dates, Times and Location
12.8	Emergency Services Committee
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
14.	IN CAMERA
14.1	Human Resources, Legal, Land Acquisition
14.2	BACK TO OPEN SESSION
15.	ADJOURNMENT